STREAMCUT
bollard
 Bollard luminaire in aluminium in a simple, mi­
nimalist design; luminaire head with integrated
cooling fins; +/- 90° tiltable, lockable every 30°;
anodised surface and dark grey powder coa­
ted; optional mounting on screw-on base or
with anchorage unit (available as an accessory);

Mounting accessories (optional)
ANCHORAGE UNIT
L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
088-2893110-streamcut-bollard-anchorage-unit
103
59
0
36
13.5 W 3000 K 80 1180 lm 87 lm/W 0 8 8 - 2 8 1 1 5 1 D A
35.0 W 3000 K 90 2710 lm 77 lm/W 0 8 8 - 2 8 4 1 5 1 D A
13.5 W 3000 K 80 1180 lm 87 lm/W 0 8 8 - 2 8 1 2 5 1 D A
35.0 W 3000 K 90 2710 lm 77 lm/W 0 8 8 - 2 8 4 2 5 1 D A
84·32·590 0 8 8 - 2 8 9 3 1 1 0
Order options
COLOUR
grey aluminium RAL 9007 29
.0
7.
20
25
Kogel 3, Kaindorf
Austria
Architetto